29 April 2024 Monday

88th Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

)

Horse Name
1.HAVZALI
2.BEDIZ DE FAUST
3KUGU GUZELI (Kosmaz)
4 BALMELDA
5.CAVBAKIZI
6.AYDURU
7.CANIMCITIR
8.FADIK (Kosmaz)
9.GIDEROS
10.GULNISACAN (Kosmaz)
11.KARAVAS (Kosmaz)
12 MAHPERVERKIZ (Kosmaz)
13.MEHIR ABLA
14 MUHBIR
15.0Z0MCAN
16.PARIS OZLEM (Kosmaz)
17 SOSRIKUA (Kosmaz)
18.GELISI GUZEL
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7ybm
5ychm
11ygrm
B6ygrm
S5ybm
9ychm
6ychm
8ybm
S5ychm
Bygrm
8ybm
9ybm
S5ygrm
S5ychm
Tygrm
4ygrm
4ychm
4ygrm

Entries

Condition 3/DHOW/Female

1.)163.000 &
1)28.118 ¢

Sire
OZHABER - NURHANM
SULTAN DE FAUST (FR) - BEDIZIM
CAS - KUGU
BALIKHAN - VELDA KIZ
TOMOZ BEY - NEHRCAN
UCANBEY - SANSLI
SARRAF - CITR
HZLITAY - ALGUFRE
KAIZBERT (RU) - TAKI
TURBO - GULLUSAHM
BILGIN- NENENGIC
BILGIN- YESILGAY
SONALP- ASLIKAN
KAIZBERT (RU) - SIMSIM
SALTUKHAN - SEKERKAYA
SILAH- PARS
GALBOLU- HAZALSULTAN
BVBIRHAN - BILGILITAY

57,50 kg, 60,50 kg,

265200 ¢
2)11.247 ¢

Dam

63,5
62,5
62,5
60,5
60,5
58,5
58,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
59,5
57,5
54,5

Weight
REC. KETME
ALIPASO
SEL. DIKENCIK
F. NIL. KUTLU
MUR. CELIK
M NUR BECENE
ABD. AKDEMR
H. TAR. DIKENCIK
CIM YILDIZ
MUH. CAN
F.GULALTIN
H. TAR. DIKENCIK
MEH. OZESER
MER. GELIK
MUS. DURMAZ
MUH. YAGMURLU
SER. UNBAY
LEV. SENTURK

3.)32.600 £

3)5.624 ¢

Owner
D.KAYA
TATES
MOzGUL
MMEHVET INAL
AOKSUZLER
S.BECENE
MAKKUS
MOzGUL
S.ONDER
AR.YILDIZ
T.KIYAS
MOzGUL
T.DOGAN
S.ONDER
EMKAYA
E.GUN GUNES
AYD.ALCICEK
AR.AYDIN

Trainer
57
64
41
67
61
68
64
40
70
52
31
22
50
29
72
38
38
33

Bursa Racecourse (5th Day)

2000 Fiber Sand
4.)16.300 t
4)2812¢

RT Last 6 Race
758818 15.04.2024
177509 22.03.2024
571000 16.04.2024
303611 07.04.2024
199564 11.04.2024
230532 20.04.2024
488855 22.04.2024

48605 16.04.2024
584-983  26.02.2024
407-609  15.04.2024
200595 26.04.2024
889880 26.04.2024
590907 15.04.2024
887-000  16.04.2024
77-8506  19.04.2024
004025 26.04.2024
54510 21.04.2024
077700 28.03.2024

Last Race Date



